## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,530.60
2024-04-05	TARGET T-1026	txn_yXHbp0V	-\$37.94	\$2,492.66
2024-04-06	Check deposit	txn_evHzBnE	\$9,000.00	\$11,492.66
2024-04-06	PANDA EXPRESS #3487 P	txn_5wHrGYN	-\$105.84	\$11,386.82
2024-04-07	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/1 TO 4/7	txn_BZHogOw	-\$630.00	\$10,756.82
2024-04-07	SQ *CRAVE SUBS (BERKEL	txn_lZHBdGk	-\$186.11	\$10,570.71
2024-04-08	NORTHBEACH PIZZA-BERKE	txn_wNHKO77	-\$189.96	\$10,380.75
2024-04-11	Check deposit	txn_OXHVY8B	\$15.00	\$10,395.75
2024-04-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/8 TO 4/14	txn_qkH8P5K	-\$1.05	\$10,394.70
2024-04-25	SP WCPRODUCTS	txn_lZHBJOy	-\$196.99	\$10,197.71
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,347.89. DEPOSITED: \$9,015.00.			\$10,197.71

*OtterBots* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *OtterBots*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.